
‭Northwest Royal Brigade‬
‭2024 Fall Color Guard Schedule‬

‭Mon. May 13‬ ‭Color Guard Clinic #1‬ ‭6:00-8:00 p.m.‬
‭Northwest Multi-Purpose Room‬

‭Wed. May 15‬ ‭Color Guard Clinic #2‬ ‭6:00-8:00 p.m.‬
‭Northwest Band Room‬

‭Fri. May 17‬ ‭Color Guard Clinic #3‬ ‭6:00-8:00 p.m.‬
‭Northwest Multi-Purpose Room‬

‭Mon. May 20‬ ‭Color Guard Auditions‬ ‭6:00-9:00 p.m.‬
‭Northwest Multi-Purpose Room‬

‭Tues. May 21‬ ‭2024 Royal Brigade Color Guard announced‬

‭Mon. June 3 – Thur. June 6‬ ‭Color Guard Rehearsals‬ ‭6:00-9:00 p.m.‬
‭Northwest Multi-Purpose Room / Stadium‬

‭Fri. Jun. 7‬ ‭Full Ensemble Rehearsal‬ ‭1:00-4:00 p.m.‬
‭Northwest Band Rooms / Stadium‬

‭Fri. Jun. 14‬ ‭Color Guard Spring Camp‬ ‭6:00-9:00 p.m.‬
‭Location TBD‬

‭Sat.. Jun. 15‬ ‭Color Guard Spring Camp‬ ‭9:00 a.m.-12:00‬‭p.m.‬
‭Location TBD‬ ‭1:00-4:00 p.m.‬

‭Sun. Jun. 16‬ ‭Color Guard Spring Camp‬ ‭12:00-3:00 p.m.‬
‭Location TBD‬

‭For all remaining dates, see 2024 Royal Brigade Calendar.‬


